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Township 107 North - Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.

The NE1/4 NW1/4 in Section 14 - 

Crow Creek Sioux Tribal G 2018

Township 107 North - Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
The NE1/4, except platted portions of Section 14 - 

Crow Creek Sioux Tribe T 2052

Township 107 North - Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
New Fort Thompson Town Site in Section 14 - 
The North 255 feet of the East 182.66 feet of 

Crow Creek Tribal/Government #2018
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except the North 100 feet of the South 1481.7 feet thereof
Range 72 West of the 5th P.M., 
Tract A in the NE1/4 of Section 14 - Township 107 North - 

Flannery Testamentary Trust

Original Townsite Number 2 of Fort Thompson
Lot 1 in Block 1 of the 

VIA Real Estate, LLC

Tract A
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of Fort Thompson
Original Townsite Number 2 
Lot 1 in Block 2 of the 

Flannery Oil Company, Inc.

FLANNERY'S ADDITION

Lot A
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Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
in Section 14 - Township 107 North - 
Block G to New Fort Thompson Town Site 

Crow Creek Tribal T 19-W

Fort ThompsonFort Thompson

Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
Section 14 - Township 107 North - 
New Fort Thompson Town Site in 
The Northerly portion of Block F to 

Crow Creek Tribal 19-GB

Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
Section 14 - Township 107 North - 
New Fort Thompson Town Site in 
The Southerly portion of Block F to 

Crow Creek Tribal 19-4

North - Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
the NE1/4 SW1/4 of Section 14 - Township 107 
northwesterly of Right-of Way line crossing 
the NE1/4 SW1/4 NE1/4 SW1/4 lying 
the NW1/4 SE1/4 NE1/4 SW1/4 and 
the S1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4 SW1/4, 
The SE1/4 NW1/4 NE1/4 SW1/4, 

Crow Creek Sioux Tribal T 19-Y
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Township 107 North - Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
of Lots 2 and 7 in the NW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 14 - 
Lot A of Flannery's Addition, a Subdivision of a portion 

Lynn's Dakotamart

Station 143+16.62                       

BEGIN P 0249(03)73  
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Sec 14 - T107N - R72W

Township 107 North - Range 72 West of the 5th P.M.
Lots 1, 2, 9, 10 and E1/2 SE1/4 of Section 11 - 

Crow Creek Sioux Tribe T 2054

Sec 11 - T107N - R72W

X
 S
tr
e
e
t

6
0
'

2
2
8
th
 S
tr
e
e
t

PHOTO LEGEND

SIDEWALK

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY 

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY 

PROPOSED ALIGNMENT 

CUT AND FILL LIMITS    

GRASS BOULEVARD

CURB AND GUTTER

EDGE OF SHOULDER

SIDEWALK

SIDEWALK

PHOTO LEGEND
EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY 

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY 

PROPOSED ALIGNMENT 

CUT AND FILL LIMITS    

GRASS BOULEVARD

SIDEWALK

CURB AND GUTTER

EDGE OF SHOULDER

1
4
3
+
1
7

1
4
5
+
0
0

1
5
0
+
0
0

5
0
+
0
0

5
5
+
0
0

6
0
+
0
0

65+00
70+00

75+00
80+00

85+00
90+00

95+00 96+29

Present SD Hwy 47

P
re
s
e
n
t S

D
 H

w
y
 4

7

Present BIA Hwy 4


